
Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
Build the Bench 5/20/2025 1

09/15/2021

10/07/2021

11/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/29/2021

$3,500.00

$1,093.00

$16.00

$16.00

$375.00

Logos to Eyeballs Media
LLC

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Bank of America Corporation

Bank of America Corporation

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

8526 96th Ave

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

100 North Tryon Street

100 North Tryon Street

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

Vero Beach, FL 32967

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Charlotte, NC 28255

Charlotte, NC 28255

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Advertising

Consulting

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Consulting


