Expenditures

Date Updated **Build the Bench** 5/20/2025 1

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
09/15/2021	\$3,500.00	Logos to Eyeballs Media LLC	8526 96th Ave	Vero Beach, FL 32967	Advertising
10/07/2021	\$1,093.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Consulting
11/01/2021	\$16.00	Bank of America Corporation	100 North Tryon Street	Charlotte, NC 28255	Bank Charge
12/01/2021	\$16.00	Bank of America Corporation	100 North Tryon Street	Charlotte, NC 28255	Bank Charge
12/29/2021	\$375.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Consulting

Page